APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL D.A.V PUBLIC SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE DR.N.T.T.P.S CAMPUS, IBRAHIMPATNAM, VIJAYAWADA, NTR,

ANDHRA PRADESH - 521456

5 PRINCIPAL NAME Mr. D MANMOHAN

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION MS.c B.Ed

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID davibm1987@gmail.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9441119466

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION | 0 //davdrnttpsibm.in/File/3515/KNZ_1.%20COPIES%200F %20 THE %20AFFLIATION. pdf
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF http://davdrnttpsibm.in/File/3515/AVC_TRUST%20REGISTRATION%20CERTIFICATE.pdf
SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE | . /gavdrnttpsibm.in/File/3515/WTW_State%20NOC.pdf
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE

STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE | pyn,.//gavdrnttpsibm.in/File/3515/KNZ_1.%20COPIES%200F%20THE %20AFFLIATION.pdf
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S

RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5  COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY http://davdrnttpsibm.in/File/3515/F7U_Building%20Soundness.pdf
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL

BUILDING CODE

6 | COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY http://davdrnttpsibm.in/File/3515/WF6_6.%20FIRE%20SAFETY%20CERTIFICATE pdf
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 | COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION http://davdrmttpsibm.in/File/3515/Q23_DEO%20REPORT.pdf

SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION



8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

http://davdrnttpsibm.in/File/3515/NTF_SANITARY %20CERTIFICATE.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE
NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS
ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE
BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

http://davdrnttpsibm.in/File/3515/DJP_FEE%20STRUCTURE.pdf

http://davdrnttpsibm.in/File/3515/GJ2_ACADEMIC%20CALENDAR.pdf

http://davdrnttpsibm.in/File/3515/GPJ_SCHOOL%20MANAGEMENT%20COMMITTEE.pdf

http://davdrnttpsibm.in/File/3515/L6H_PTA%20COMMITTEE.pdf

http://davdrnttpsibm.in/File/3515/GFP_3%20YEARS%20SSC%20RESULTS.pdf

1 PRINCIPAL Mr. D MANMOHAN
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 34
PGT 0
TGT 6
PRT 28
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:1.5
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR Mrs. Vanaja
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER Mr. Yogeshwara Rao

RESULT CLASS: X




1

2023 90 90

RESULT CLASS: XIlI

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)
NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER
LABS (IN SQ MTR)

INTERNET FACILITY
NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS
NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL
COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

1

12

13

Mrs.K.UMA PRT
Mrs.M.BALA BHARATHI TGT
Mrs.D.INDIRA PRIYA TGT
Mr.M.ANTHONY TGT
Mrs.D.GANGA BHAVANI TGT
Mrs.D.V.L.MADHAVI PRT
Mrs.M.MADHURI TGT
Mr.K.V.KOTESWARA RAO PRT
Mrs.P.PADMAJA TGT
Mr.P.VENKATESWARA RAO PRT
Mrs.K.Jaya Swathi PRT
Mrs.V.SIVA PARVATHI PRT
Mrs.Ch.Prasuna PRT

100

1275

26 & 315

3 & 460

YES

20

20

D.C.M.E.,B.C.A

M.A.., B.Ed

M.A.(English), B.Ed

B.Sc. B.Ed

B.A.(Spl Telugu), MA(Telugu) T.P.T
B.Sc., B.Ed

M.Sc., B.Ed

B.Com (Drawing TTC)
B.Sc., B.Ed

B.Com., P.G.D.C.A, M.B.A
B.Sc., B.Ed

B.Sc., B.Ed

B.A..,B.Ed



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Mrs.B.JAYA SREE
Mrs.Ch.Rama Devi
Mr.D.Yogeswara Rao
Mr.G.Sammaiah
Mr.T.David Raju
Mrs.A.Vanaja
Mrs.V.leela Bhavani

Mr. B.V.R.S.T. Sai

Mrs. V.Mary Jasmine
Mrs.M.Sheeba Joseph
Mrs.K. Phani Madhuri
Mrs.B.Rajani
Mrs.K.Bhavani prasanna
V.JOSPHINE
Miss.Sk.Shakhila Begum
Mrs.P.Ramani
Mr.P.Ramesh
Mrs.P.Dhana Lakshmi
Mrs. G. Sukeerthi

Mr. B. Madhava

Mrs. V. Parmeshveri

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

MA.., B.Ed
B.A., B.Ed

M.A., M.Sc, B.Ed
M.A.., B.Ed

M.A., B.Ed., M.Phil.,
M.Sc., B.Ed

B.Sc., B.Ed

B.Sc., B.Ed

B.Sc., B.Ed

M.A, B.Ed.,

B.Sc., B.Ed.

MA (Eng), B.Ed.,
M.Sc., B.Ed
M.A,M.Ed

MA. HPT

B.Sc., B.Ed

MA., TPT

M.Sc., B.Ed

M.B.A, B.Ed

B.A, B.PEd

B.A., B.Ed



